

Agency - M/s Chandri Enterprise

— Aurangabad Nabingar Road to Hariharpur

~~Section XIV - Item No. 133~~

~~BILL NO. D.~~

Rs. 100.00

17/11/2019

~~E. E. R. W. D. Aurangabad DIVISION~~

— A/c Nabingar — SIN-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK NO. 10-14622

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	

175.94 of cost

(11) Bench memo. 15/1/20

1412 Tms 175.94

1 nos 264485.281000 - 6 4485.20

(12) Reference pillars

1412 Tms 175.94

1 nos 264485.281000 - 6 2080.20

(13) Clearance and Quarrying

1412 Tms 175.94

0.25 175.94 175.94 - 34114 18883.20

(14) Box cutting and repair

1412 Tms 175.94

(23.40 + 12.60) = 36 Tms

26103.96/m - 8 3443.20

(15) Construction of

embankment

1412 Tms 175.94 (5)

400.90 m 264485.281000 - 64485.20

(6) Construction of end.

with approved material

1412 Tms 175.94 (6) 106055.20

400.90 m 264485.281000 - 64485.20

(15) 1412 Tms 175.94

1412 Tms 175.94

1412 Tms 175.94 (10)

41.60 m 264485.281000 - 61361.20

(19) Construction of Quarry

Sub-base

1412 Tms 175.94

2011 = (64485.281000 - 64485.20)

149.49 m 264485.281000 - 64485.20

Total 64485.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BFB 677240 = 0
(10/18) providing logommsr					
hole TMB page nos (6)					
1 nos @ 11444.28/m ² = 11444.28					11444.28 = 0
(11/29) by W excavation					
in open foundation					
hole TMB page nos (6)					
29.80 m ³ @ 398.64/m ³ = 11879.20					11879.20 = 0
(12/30) providing concrete					
for plain cement concrete					
hole TMB page nos (6)					
4.58 m ³ @ 6580.40/m ³ = 30138.20					30138.20 = 0
(13/31) plain cement concrete					
in sub-structure					
hole TMB page nos (7)					
27.65 m ³ @ 550.44/m ³ = 15259.20					15259.20 = 0
(14/33) providing collaring					
R.C.C. pipe 113					
hole TMB page nos (7)					
7.50 m ³ @ 7585.28/m ³ = 56889.20					56889.20 = 0
(15/8) Cons. of Subgrade					
hole TMB page nos (10)					
155.42 m ³ @ 264.63/m ³ = 41142.20					41142.20 = 0
(16/10) provision for 13m					
Gr-11					
hole TMB page nos (11)					
net (12)					
67.37 + 45.84 m ³ = 113.21 m ³					
@ 4287.26/m ³ = 485409.20					485409.20 = 0
					Total 1532424.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B. R. 153242450
(17/14) provision of un-rein					
forced c.c. pavement					
with T.M.B. payment (12)					
97.86 m ² @ 7553.09/m ²					743060.00
					Total B 227548450
120 m ² 18 m ² G.S.T					B 409580.00
120 m ² 18 m ² Labour cost					B 227540.00
					B 2707825.00
120 m ² 18 m ² Scaffolding					B 50583.00
					Total B 275840800
less 33.33 m ² 18 m ² 18 m ² 18 m ²					919377.00
					B 183903120
previous					
less payment					B 46986720
					B 136916400

Say B 136916400

28/08/2025
S.E.

25/08/25
A.E.

Continuation

